9.00 AM

9.25 AM

9.50 AM

10.15 AM

10.40 AM

11.05 AM

U6 Carnival
Venue: Currimundi United Football Club

Bli Bli Serpents
Caloundra Cheetahs

Currimundi Tiger Sharks

Buderim Heatwave

Currimundi Stonefish

FIELD THREE
Bli Bli Serpents V Caloundra Cheetahs

Buderim Heatwave v Currimundi Mussels
Bli Bl Serpents v CurfimundiOreas

Currimundi Stonefish V Buderim Heatwave

Bli Bli Serpents V Currimundi Tiger Sharks

Currimundi Stonefish v Currimundi Mussels

9.00 AM

9.25 AM

9.50 AM

10.15 AM

10.40 AM

11.05 AM

FIELD FOUR
Currimundi Tiger Sharks

V CurrimundiOrcas

Sienasharks Vv Currimundi Stonefish

Currimundi Tiger Sharks

V Caloundra Cheetahs

CURMUAGIVGSSSEI v sienashors

Caloundra Cheetahs

Buderim Heatwave

V CurrimundiOrcas
v sienasharks



