

U6 Carnival
Venue: Currimundi United Football Club

- Bli Bli Serpents
- Caloundra Cheetahs
- Currimundi Tiger Sharks
- Currimundi Orcas
- Buderim Heatwave
- Currimundi Mussels
- Siena Sharks
- Currimundi Stonefish

	FIELD THREE			FIELD FOUR		
9.00 AM	Bli Bli Serpents	V	Caloundra Cheetahs	9.00 AM	Currimundi Tiger Sharks	V Currimundi Orcas
9.25 AM	Buderim Heatwave	V	Currimundi Mussels	9.25 AM	Siena Sharks	V Currimundi Stonefish
9.50 AM	Bli Bli Serpents	V	Currimundi Orcas	9.50 AM	Currimundi Tiger Sharks	V Caloundra Cheetahs
10.15 AM	Currimundi Stonefish	V	Buderim Heatwave	10.15 AM	Currimundi Mussels	V Siena Sharks
10.40 AM	Bli Bli Serpents	V	Currimundi Tiger Sharks	10.40 AM	Caloundra Cheetahs	V Currimundi Orcas
11.05 AM	Currimundi Stonefish	V	Currimundi Mussels	11.05 AM	Buderim Heatwave	V Siena Sharks